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ICoSEEH 2019 <icoseeh2019@easychair.org> 14 Juni 2019 pukul 06.31
Kepada: Siti Maisaroh <sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id>

Dear authors,

We received your paper:

Authors : Siti Maisaroh and Dedek Andrian

Title :  The Instrument Development for evaluating the School Budgeting Planning Management at Yogyakarta
Elementary Schools

Number: 17

The paper was submitted by Dedek Andrian
<dedekandrian@edu.uir.ac.id>.

Thank you for submitting to ICOSEEH 2019.

Best regards,
EasyChair for ICoSEEH 2019.

hitps:/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=1cB86d4cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1636270014749574205&simpl=msg-f. 1636270014749574205  1/1
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EasyChair <noreply@easychair.org> 14 Juni 2019 pukul 06.31
Kepada: Siti Maisaroh <sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id>

Dear Siti Maisaroh,

Dedek Andrian <dedekandrian@edu.uir.ac.id> submitted the following
paper to ICoSEEH 2019:

The Instrument Development for evaluating the School Budgeting Planning Management at Yogyakarta Elementary
Schools

You are listed as one of the authors of
this paper. To enter the ICOSEEH 2019 Web
pages you should visit

https://easychair.org/conferences/?conf=icoseeh2019

If you have no EasyChair account you should
first create an account. To this end, you
should use the above mentioned Web page
and click on "l have no EasyChair account".

if you have an EasyChair account, then you

will not be able to access the ICoSEEH 2019

Web page from that account, since

the email address sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id used by Dedek Andrian
to add you as an author is

not associated with the account. In this

case you should do the following:

(1) Log in using your account information.
(2) In the EasyChair menu, follow the
menu tabs "EasyChair->My Account".
(3) Add sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id as an alternative email
address to your account (this is
not immediate since the addition will
involve authentication using
email-sending).

Best regards,
EasyChair.

Please be aware that this is an unmonitored email alias,

so please do not reply fo this email.

To contact EasyChair use the EasyChair contact Web page
hitps://easychair.org/contact

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1636270014762367291&simpl=msg-f.:1636270014762367291  1/1
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ICoSEEH 2019 <icoseeh2019@easychair.org> 23 Agustus 2019 pukul 23.32
Kepada: Siti Maisaroh <sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id>

Dear Prof./Dr. Siti Maisaroh,

On behalf of the ICoSEEH 2019 Program Committee, considering you have sent your camera ready paper following the
paper template and reflecting reviewers’ comments with Tumitin plagiarism score below 20%, we have the pleasure to
inform you that your paper entitled “The Instrument Development for evaluating the School Budgeting Planning
Management at Yogyakarta Elementary Schools" has been ACCEPTED to be published at ICoSEEH 2018.

We have the pleasure to invite you to present your paper at The Second International Conference on Social, Economy,
Education, and Humanity (ICoSEEH 2019) with the details as follows:

Conference Date : September 5th-7th 2019

Conference Venue : SKA Convention & Exhibition Center, Pekanbaru, Riau, Indonesia

You can get Letter of Acceptance and copyright transfer form draft here: https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/
14RxFYJL2P9200fSQGjK33E4qgsSttallg?usp=sharing

Please print the copyright transfer form draft, fill in the form complete with your signature, and send the scanned version
of the form to conference@uir.ac.id / arbi@eng.uir.ac.id by August 23rd 2019. For those who have sent the copyright
transfer form, you do not need to send it again.

Please also complete the registration process by paying the conference fee. The early-bird registration deadline has
passed (August 16, 2019). You can still complete your registration process by paying the conference fee before Thursday,
August 29, 2019 (23:59 GMT+7). Only wire transfer is accepted for payment. Here is the wire information:
Beneficiary Name: Ause Labellapansa

Beneficiary Address: JI. Kaharuddin Nasution No.113, Pekanbaru, Riau, indonesia

Beneficiary Phone Number: +628112572763

Bank Name: Bank Syariah Mandiri

Bank Account Number: 7131069493

Branch: KK UIR Pekanbaru

Branch Address: JI. Kaharuddin Nasution No.113, Komp UIR

SWIFT Code: BSMDIDJA

We look forward to seeing you in Pekanbaru, Indonesia.

Best regards,
Chair of ICoSEEH 2019,

Dr. Arbi Haza Nasution, B.IT(Hons), M.IT

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 16426 760406283736 11&simpl=msg-f: 1642676040628373611  1/1
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ICoSEEH 2019 <icoseeh2019@easychair.org> 28 Agustus 2019 pukul 07.54
Kepada: Siti Maisaroh <sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id>

Dear Prof./Dr. Siti Maisaroh,

Please find the conference program of The Second International Conference on Social, Economy, Education, and
Humaniora 2019 on the website: http://icoseeh.uir.ac.id/2019/#program

You can download it there.

| am looking forward to seeing you at Pekanbaru!

Best regards,
Chair of ICoSEEH 2019,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4cfelview=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 16430700067899997 10&simpl=msg-f:1643070006789999710  1/1
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Arbi Haza <arbi@eng.uir.ac.id> 14 Desember 2019 pukul 23.46

Kepada: jonnywongso@bunghatta.ac.id, herianto@tm.itb.ac.id, wndaton@tm.itb.ac.id, paa@tm.itb.ac.id,
liaulhag@gmail.com, Lasita Khaerani <lasita.kh@gmail.com>, Evizal Abdul Kadir <evizal@eng.uir.ac.id>,
pujiastutiafrinal@eng.uir.ac.id, Sri Mulyaningsih <sri_m@akprind.ac.id>, muslim@eng.ac.id, bayudefitra@gmail.com, Apri
Siswanto <aprisiswanto@eng.uir.ac.id>, afdhol@eng.uir.ac.id, Thu Trang Nguyen <thutrang22696@gmail.com>,
sharjosaputro@gmail.com, "Salhazan Nasution, S.Kom, MIT" <salhazan@lecturer.unri.ac.id>, emrefathan@student.uir.ac.id,
ana.yulianti@eng.uir.ac.id, sub.arridho@gmail.com, aryonmuhammad@eng.uir.ac.id, prad.nugraha@gmail.com,
mirahafizhah@eng.uir.ac.id, adisuryadi@eng.uir.ac.id, nastasiasiahaan@gmail.com, riezazulrianaldio@uir.ac.id, Khairul
Umam Syaliman <khairul.g14@gmail.com>, ahmadzamsuri@unilak.ac.id, Dj Ngipol <ngipoldj@gmail.com>,
rizdgiramadhan@eng.uir.ac.id, junaidi@bunghatta.ac.id, NORMA BT ALIAS FS <normaalias@utm.my>,
nesisyafitri@eng.uir.ac.id, husnulkausarian@eng.uir.ac.id, PANJI RACHMAT SETIAWAN <paniji.r.setiawan@eng.uir.ac.id>,
Ause Labella <ause.labella@eng.uir.ac.id>, mursyidahumar@eng.uir.ac.id, KHANH DO QUANG <dgkhanh@hcmut.edu.vn>,
zui.indra@univrab.ac.id, idham.nugraha@eng.uir.ac.id, novrianti@eng.uir.ac.id, moh.samba@sebhau.edu.ly,
abdulsyukur@eng.uir.ac.id, Des Suryani <des.suryani@eng.uir.ac.id>, ulpahsaripah@agr.uir.ac.id,
mjmiftaaa@student.uir.ac.id, normi@fskm.uitm.edu.my, Anas Puri <anaspuri@eng.uir.ac.id>, dianfebrianti@utu.ac.id,
firmansyarif@eng.uir.ac.id, destibio@edu.uir.ac.id, salmitasalman@gmail.com, syawaldi@eng.uir.ac.id,
agusnimar@agr.uir.ac.id, hwulandari03@gmail.com, "Luerdi S.IP, M.Si" <luerdi@univrab.ac.id>, tuti widiastuti
<tuti.widiastuti@bakrie.ac.id>, denik.iswardani@budiluhur.ac.id, heni@law.uir.ac.id, desiapriani@law.uir.ac.id,
auradian_unri@yahoo.com, syafriadi1966@gmail.com, Sandi Prasetyaningsih <sandi@polibatam.ac.id>,
hamzah@fis.uir.ac.id, syarifah.farradinna@psy.uir.ac.id, zulfadlihamzah@fis.uir.ac.id, sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id,
surizkifebrianto@law.uir.ac.id, mirantiekaputri@edu.uir.ac.id, murry@ubhara.ac.id, zulfikripohan@law.uir.ac.id,
marhamah@edu.uir.ac.id, reniwahyunifkipmat@edu.uir.ac.id, zetriuslita@edu.uir.ac.id, ekkachai@sci.rmuti.ac.th,
reziariawan@edu.uir.ac.id, tengkunila@psy.uir.ac.id, syahraini_tambak@fis.uir.ac.id, fitianayolanda@edu.uir.ac.id, liya
astarilla <liya.astarilla@gmail.com>, desisukenti@edu.ur.ac.id, Seno Himala Putra <senohimala@edu.uir.ac.id>,
dedekandrian@edu.uir.ac.id, moris.adidiy@gmail.com, rendiprayuda@soc.uir.ac.id, amiroel.syarief@yahoo.co.id,
sariherlina99@edu.uir.ac.id, risnawati@uin-suska.ac.id, Sri Yuliani <sriyuliani@edu uir.ac.id>, cutraaslinda@comm.uir.ac.id,
sittihadijah@edu.uir.ac.id, wahyunis@edu.uir.ac.id, ellydarchaidir14@gmail.com, arimulianiahmad@edu.uir.ac.id,
elflondri@yahoo.co.id, selviharviasantri@law.uir.ac.id, SYAFRINALDI SYAFRINALDI <syafrinaldi@law.uir.ac.id>,
irastkip@gmail.com, edysusilo@upnyk.ac.id, bahrilhidayat@fis.uir.ac.id, syathendry.ip@soc.uir.ac.id, tohirin09@yahoo.co.id,
ronamuliana@eng.uir.ac.id, windamonika@staff.uir.ac.id, riyan160989@gmail.com, zulkifli_rusby@fis.uir.ac.id,
susie@eco.uir.ac.id, restuhayati@eco.uir.ac.id, fauzuletfita@edu.uir.ac.id, safroni.ahmad@edu.uir.ac.id,
ariespertama@gmail.com, heriyanto@agr.uir.ac.id, rifah@edu.uir.ac.id, idawindi@fis.uir.ac.id, dafrizal@comm.uir.ac.id,
madedeviwedayanti@soc.uir.ac.id, nevanovianti@bunghatta.ac.id, fatmawatikaffa@comm.uir.ac.id, norhayati70@gmail.com,
"Prof. Dr. Faridah lbrahim" <faridah@iukl.edu.my>, "Prof. Dr. Siti Maziha Mustapha" <Maziha@iukl.edu.my>, Datin Hjh
Mahidah Datuk Hj Ab Wahab <datinhjh@gmail.com>, zmzain@uum.edu.my, zalinah@uum.edu.my, Nana Sepriyanti
<nanasepriyanti@uinib.ac.id>, Yaya Kusumah <yayaskusumah@yahoo.com>, hamdiagustin@eco.uir.ac.id

Dear First Authors,

| hope this email finds you well. As the general chair of ICoSET & ICoSEEH 2018, | would like to inform you that the
editorial process has been completed. All papers have been translated to latex format and have been revised and
corrected as the editors deem necessary. The final process is in your hands. We have uploaded the pdf and latex source
files to hitps://www.scitepress.org/HomePage.aspx, but you need to sign the consent to publish digitally via the website.
Please follow the steps shown in the video below:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6WRuBpgvYDE

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you.
Best Regards,

iCoSET & ICoSEEH Chair
Dr. Arbi Haza Nasution, B.IT (Hons), M.IT

https:/imail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4 cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1652914387030671554 &simpl=msg-f:1652914387090671554
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proceedings@scitepress.org <proceedings@scitepress.org> 15 Maret 2020 pukul 21.37

Kepada: sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id
Dear Siti Maisaroh,

We would like to inform you that the following paper has been successfully submitted to ICOSEEH 2019 with the title “The
Instrument Development for Evaluating the School Budgeting Planning Management at Yogyakarta Elementary School®.

To access your author’s area in the ICoSEEH 2019 information system, please go to the following address:
https://www.scitepress.org/ and enter your SCITEPRESS user name and password. If needed, you can easily recover
your password at that webpage.

After entering into the system, please select the option “My Submitted Papers”. There you may download or edit/upload
your paper and, if needed, upload the copyright transfer form. ;

Best regards,

Vitor Pedrosa

SCITEPRESS

Avenida de S. Francisco Xavier, Lote 7 Cv. C
2900-616 Setubal, Portugal.

Phone: +351 265 520 185

Fax: +351 265 520 186

proceedings@scitepress.org <proceedings@scitepress.org> 15 Maret 2020 pukul 21.38

Kepada: sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4 cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 166 12411978634 37689&simpl=msg-f:166124119786943768...
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Prof. J. Walsh <editor@ijournalse.org> 23 Juni 2020 pukul 16.44
Balas Ke. "Prof. J. Walsh" <edilor@ijournalse.org>
Kepada: "sitimaisaroch@upy.ac.id" <sitimaisaroh@upy.ac.id>

Dear Author,

Considering the presenting your article at the "ICOSET & ICOSEEH 2019 | Pekanbaru, Indonesia", we are inviting
you to publish your full paper in Emerging Science Journal which is accepted for inclusion in Scopus.

In order to carry out the reviewing process, we would ask you to submit the article via journal submission
system,

Journal website: https://ijournalse.org

The publication in the Emerging Science Journal contains 25% waive for invited articles.

Please feel free to contact us in any case at: editor@ijournalse.org
We are looking forward to hearing from you soon.
Kind Regards,

ESJ office

Editor-in-Chief: Prof. J. Walsh

Professor at Brandman University, United States
E (editor@ijournalse.org)

W (www.ijournalse.org)

Emerging Science Journal

UNSUBSCRIBE!

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=1c886d4cfe&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1670282441499366170&simpl=msg-f. 167028244 1498366170  1/4
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Arbi Haza <arbi@eng.uir.ac.id> 14 Oktober 2020 pukul 17.14
Kepada: Happy Wulandari <hwulandari03@gmail.com>, Abdul Muati Ahmad <abmuati@upm.edu.my>, Jusang Bolong
<jusang@upm.edu.my>, Luerdi Luerdi <luerdi@univrab.ac.id>, Hizra Marisa <hizra.marisa@univrab.ac.id>, Tuti Widiastuti
<tuti.widiastuti@bakrie.ac.id>, Eli Jamilah Mihardja <eli.mihardja@bakrie.ac.id>, Prima Mulyasari Agustini
<prima.agustini@bakrie.ac.id>, Denik Iswardani Witarti <denik.iswardani@budiluhur.ac.id>, Anggun Puspitasari
<anggun.puspitasari@budiluhur.ac.id>, Heni Susanti <heni@law.uir.ac.id>, Syafrinaldi Syafrinaldi <syafrinaldi@Iaw.uir.ac.id>,
Desi Apriani <desiapriani@law.uir.ac.id>, Zulherman Idris <zulhermanidris@law.uir.ac.id>, Auradian Marta
<auradian_unri@yahoo.com>, Leo Agustino <leoagustino@gmail.com>, Syafriadi Syafriadi <syafriadi@law.uir.ac.id>, Rani
Fadhillasyafrinaldi <ranisyafrinaldi@gmail.com>, Sandi Prasetyaningsih <sandi@polibatam.ac.id>, Hamzah
<hamzah@fis.uir.ac.id>, Muhammad Luthfi Hamzah <muhammad.luthfi@uin-suska.ac.id>, Zulfadli Hamzah
<zulfadlihamzah@fis.uir.ac.id>, Astri Ayu Purwati <astri.ayu@lecturer.pelitaindonesia.ac.id>, Syarifah Farradinna

<syarifah farradinna@psy.uir.ac.id>, Rayhanatu Binqalbin Ruzain <raihanatu.binqolbi@psy.uir.ac.id>, Syarifah Fawani Gea
Putri <deen_rc@yahoo.co.uk>, Muhammad Arif <muhammadarif@fis.uir.ac.id>, Siti Maisaroh <sitimaisaron@upy.ac.id>,
Dedek Andrian <dedekandrian@edu.uir.ac.id>, Surizki Febrianto <surizkifebrianto@law.uir.ac.id>, Raja Febrina Andarina
Zaharnika <r.febrinazaharnika@law.uir.ac.id>, Miranti Eka Putri <mirantiekaputri@edu.uir.ac.id>, Murry Darmoko
<murry@ubhara.ac.id>, Zulfikri Toguan <zulfikripohan@law.uir.ac.id>, Johari <Joharinur@gmail.com>, Johari
<Joharinur87@gmail.com>, Marhamah Ahmad <marhamah@edu.uir.ac.id>, Rahmi Eka Putri Putri
<amethyst.himekawaii@gmail.com>, "M. Aries Taufiq Taufig" <ariespertama@gmail.com>, Yenni Rozimela Rozimela
<yennirozi@gmail.com>, Reni Wahyuni <reniwahyunifkipmat@edu.uir.ac.id>, Tatang Herman <tatangherman@upi.edu>,
Zetriuslita <zetriuslita@edu.uir.ac.id>, Rezi Ariawan <reziariawan@edu.uir.ac.id>, Ekkachai Sae-Jueng
<ekkachai@sci.rmuti.ac.th>, Kulthida Tuamsuk <kultua@kku.ac.th>, Tengku Nila Fadhlia <tengkunila@psy.uir.ac.id>, Dina
Puspita Surya <dips.puspita@gmail.com>, Syahraini Tambak <syahraini_tambak@fis.uir.ac.id>, Desi Sukenti
<desisukenti@edu.uir.ac.id>, Fitriana Yolanda <fitrianayolanda@edu.uir.ac.id>, "Liya Astarilla D.W."
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Risnawati <risnawati@uin-suska.ac.id>, Zubaidah Amir <zubaidah@uin-suska.ac.id>, Sri Yuliani <sriyuliani@edu.uir.ac.id>,
Dicki Hartanto <dicki.hartanto@uin-suska.ac.id>, Cutra Aslinda <cutraaslinda@comm.uir.ac.id>, Dyah Pithaloka
<pithaloka@comm.uir.ac.id>, Sitti Hadijah <sittihadijah@edu.uir.ac.id>, Shalawati Shalawati <shalawati@edu.uir.ac.id>, Sri
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